
 

HPE Networking Aruba Instant On 10G
SFP+ LC SR 300m OM3 MMF -
Faseroptik - 10000 Mbit/s - SFP+ - LC -
SR - 300 m
MMF-Transceiver (300 m)

Gruppe Netzwerkgeräte

Hersteller HPE

Hersteller Art. Nr. R9D18A

EAN/UPC 0190017566955

 

Hauptmerkmale
Allgemein

SFP Transceiver-Typ Faseroptik

Maximale
Datenübertragungsrate

10000 Mbit/s

Schnittstelle SFP+

Breite 13 mm

Tiefe 15 mm

Höhe 56 mm
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